

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 104719984

Data publicarii 23.10.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.116,26 RON - 2.116,26 RON

Descriere: 1 SFOARA IUTA 12MM ML 16 2.52 40.34 2 DOSARE PVC buc 5 0.59 2.94 3 BANDA CORECTOARE buc 5 5.04 25.21 4 DOSAR CARTON buc 20 0.84 16.81 5 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 16.81 16.81 6 RIVEX CASA 4L buc 2 42.02 84.03 7 MANUSI LATEX Cut 2 33.61 67.23 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 25 19.33 483.19 9 CREION CU RADIERA buc 3 1.26 3.78 10 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 3 1.26 3.78 11 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 2 1.26 2.52 12 POST IT INDEX buc 2 2.52 5.04 13 POST IT 76X76 MM buc 2 1.26 2.52 14 BATERII VARTA R6 buc 4 2.94 11.76 15 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 10 8.40 84.03 16 MARKER NEGRU buc 1 2.94 2.94 17 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 14 0.84 11.76 18 MANUSI PROTECTIE Set 50 4.20 210.08 19 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 20 SACI MENAJ 240L 22 9.24 203.36 21 HARTIE IGIENICA 1 STR 140 buc 48 1.09 52.44 22 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 10 25.21 252.10 23 MATURA NUIELE buc 10 6.72 67.23 24 MATURA SORG buc 2 25.21 50.42 25 CREION CORECTOR buc 1 7.56 7.56 26 PERFORATOR KANGARO PERFO 30 buc 1 21.01 21.01 27 CAPSATOR NOKI STD S9 DIV CULORI buc 1 16.81 16.81 28 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 4 1.26 5.04 29 CUTTER DELI 2001 18MM buc 1 2.52 2.52 30 CLIPBOARD DUBLU A4 DIVERSE CULORI buc 1 10.08 10.08 31 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 10 5.04 50.42 32 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 2 25.21 50.42 33 SANO SPARK DET DE VASE 1L PUMP buc 1 15.13 15.13 34 RIVEX GEAM 750 ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 35 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR 8/SET INFINEZZA Set 4 15.13 60.50 36 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 10 1.68 16.81 37 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 38 MONETAR 2 EXEM